

Set up: 10am-12pm **Breakdown**: 6:00-8:00pm

Vendor Application 2024

The Community Festival takes price on July 6, 2024 from 12pm-6pm at Gwinnett County Fairgrounds. The festival will include games, live entertainment, arts and crafts, vendor shopping and much more. All the proceeds to go to the programs of Lift Up Atlanta to help the homeless and low income. Vendors are charged a flat fee and all their sales are their own.

City Felephone(prin	State Zip alternate
Application Submission Information	Rain or Shine Event—July 6, 2024. You would be responsible for your tent, table and chairs.
Photos	Send 3-5 photos showing your booth set up or products by mail or email to luavendors@yahoo.com Label photos with your name. Photos become the property of the festival. By signing this application, you agree that your photos may be used for advertising by Lift Up Atlanta's Community Festival.
Booth Rental Fees	\$150 Single INSIDE Booth Space—non food vendor (no tents inside) \$100 Single OUTSIDE Booth Space—non food vendor \$50 Single OUTSIDE Food / Inflatables Vendor plus Gwinnett County Environmental Health permit which is \$150 Current general liability policy must be obtained from all food vendors.
	Deadline: June 15, 2024
Submit Application, Photos and Check. Make checks payable to Lift Up Atlanta	Lift Up Atlanta P.O. Box 1745 Hampton, GA 30228 Incomplete applications will not be considered. \$35 fee will be accessed on all returned checks. luavendors@yahoo.com
Receipt & Acceptance of application & Cancellations	Upon receipt of your application, we will send you confirmation by email. If you have not received notified after 10 days, please email luavendors@yahoo.com or contact Roz at 678-245-4622. Applicants will be notified of acceptance by return email. Once payment is accepted, no refunds will be issued.

premises or may arise under the Community Festival activities. Applicant further agrees, consents and

low income families in the metro Atlanta area.

Signature

acknowledges Lift Up Atlanta, its board of directors, volunteers and representatives harmless for any injury or loss. I understand that the funds paid to Lift Up Atlanta will be used for the programs to help the homeless and

Date